Stainless Steel Handrail
Designed to meet guidelines in BS8300:2009 + A1:2010 and
Approved Document M (2004) & Approved Document K (2013),
with the aim to help specifi ers and building owners meet their
duties under the Equality Act 2010 (see pages 70 to 72)
	 •	 Handrail diameter: 45mm
	 •	 Bracket clearance: 50mm
	 •	 Distance from the wall: 67.5mm

Steel handrails
Stainless Steel
Inside Corner
with two liner joints
SSHR45 Stainless Steel Handrail
50mm
112.5mm
132mm
ø45mm
67.5mm
 Profi les: Dimensions shown are nominal.  Illustrations are not full size.  Products subject to minor design alterations without notice.
61
Heavy Duty Pillar Slanted Floor Bracket
(straight version also available)
Code Description                                               Ø = Diameter
SSFR51 Stainless Steel Rail 51mm Ø
SSFR51P/180/S* Standard Pillar 180mm (h) - Chrome Plated Brass
SSFR51P/230/S* Standard Pillar 230mm (h) - Chrome Plated Brass
SSFR51P/180/D* Pillar with Diagonal Stay 180mm (h) - Chrome Plated Brass
SSFR51P/230/D* Pillar with Diagonal Stay 230mm (h) - Chrome Plated Brass
SSFR51HD/230* Heavy Duty Pillar 230mm (h) - Stainless Steel
SSFR51FB/180 Straight Floor Bracket 180mm (h) - Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51SFB/180 Slanted Floor Bracket 180mm (h) - Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51A90 90° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51A135 135° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51SP Joining Splice
SSFR51EC Flat End Cap
SSFR51RET/180 Floor Return 180mm (h)
SSFR51RET/230 Floor Return 230mm (h)
Code Description    Ø = Diameter
SSP51/550 51mm Ø x 550mm (h)
SSP51/1000 51mm Ø x 1000mm (h)
SSP76/550 76mm Ø x 550mm (h)
SSP76/1000 76mm Ø x 1000mm (h)
Floor Rails
Bollards
•  Ideal alternative to wall guards where wall fixings are not
possible such as curtain walling or glass partitioning